
                                                                    SOCIETE DE TIR DE 
CHATEAUROUX

CONCOURS STC 2018 CHAMPIONNAT DES SOCIETES DE TIR DE L�INDRE 
Stand R. PERROCHON 26 et 27 MAI 2018

CARABINE 10 M - POUSSINS G
1. TRUFFIER Thomas    BRENNOUX  267  (89 91 87) 
2. FOUVILLE Evan      DEOLS     255  (80 88 87) 
3. PAVIOT Sacha       TOI       253  (84 86 83) 
4. COLY BONNET Victor BRION     244  (80 84 80) 
5. PELLETIER Anthime  BRION     217  (76 68 73) 

CARABINE 10 M - BENJAMINS F
1. PITOIS Lea            DEOLS     225  (78 77 70) 
2. SOUVERRIN Laure Marie BRENNOUX  211  (67 69 75) 

CARABINE 10 M - BENJAMINS G
1. PELLETIER Camille BRION  254  (84 88 82) 
2. CELESTE Nathan    TOI    213  (70 70 73) 
3. PERCHAUD Quentin  BRION  193  (62 71 60) 
4. MOREAU Gaspard    BRION  185  (57 62 66) 
5. LAROSE Emmanuel   TOI    158  (49 42 67) 

CARABINE 10 M - MINIMES F
1. LEROY Charlotte   CHABRIS  272  (93 91 88) 
2. DUBOIS Lucie      DEOLS    265  (89 91 85) 
3. MAYE Manon        CHABRIS  256  (85 82 89) 
4. PELLETIER Florine BRION    215  (75 79 61) 

CARABINE 10 M - MINIMES G
1. GAUDEMER Thomas    DEOLS  289  (96 97 96) 
2. HEMERY Hugo        DEOLS  276  (88 93 95) 
3. COUTAND Anthony   BRION  252  (86 80 86) 
4. BIN Enzo           DEOLS  219  (68 75 76) 
5. BIDOLI Yanis       TOI    206  (75 59 72) 
6. DUCHEMIN Alexandre STC    177  (59 58 60) 
7. LAGACHE Benjamin   STC    112  (42 48 22) 

CARABINE 10 M - CADETS F
1. LE FLOCH Louise TOI  277  (92 95 90) 

CARABINE 10 M - CADETS G
1. LAPLANCHE Alexandre TOI       280  (97 91 92) 
2. DUBOIS Flavien      DEOLS     269  (90 88 91) 
3. BRIMBOEUF Jessy     LE BLANC  265  (88 89 88) 
4. TRUMEAU Armand      TOI       264  (90 89 85) 
5. MULOT Julien        TOI       259  (86 89 84) 
6. ROUDET Brieux       BRION     226  (74 70 82) 

CARABINE 10 M - JUNIORS G
1. LAMIOT Guillaume TOI       266  (92 84 90) 
2. NICAULT Kevin    BRENNOUX                  

CARABINE 10 M - DAMES I
1. EL KMOMRI Ludivine BRION     279  (91 91 97) 
2. PELLETIER Muriel   BRION     266  (86 90 90) 
3. PEYROT Celine      DEOLS     252  (84 79 89) 
4. METIVIER Christine LE BLANC  243  (76 90 77) 
5. CHABENAT Ophelie   STC       237  (75 83 79) 
6. BERTHON Alexa      STC       230  (78 72 80) 
7. COSTA Adelia       STC       203  (65 71 67) 

CARABINE 10 M - DAMES II
1. ARDELET Sylvie     BRION  277  (93 93 91) 
2. GUIGNARD Sylvie    BRION  264  (81 95 88) 
3. ALAPHILIPPE Karine BRION  264  (86 91 87) 

CARABINE 10 M - SENIORS I
1. GUIGNARD Nicolas BRION  263  (91 87 85) 
2. LOUIS Johan      DEOLS  244  (84 74 86) 

CARABINE 10 M - SENIORS III
1. DEVAUX Christian STC    271  (89 86 96) 
2. PARENT Pierre    DEOLS  271  (91 91 89) 
3. MAS Philippe     FOECY  240  (75 78 87) 
4. LEDOUX Daniel    BRION  233  (80 74 79) 
5. CHALMIN Fran�ois FOECY  220  (73 74 73) 

CARABINE 10 M - DAMES III
1. POINTEAUX Dominique TOI  222  (76 78 68) 

CARABINE 10 M - SENIORS II
1. MANCHON Fran�ois STC  219  (66 76 77) 

EQUIPES CARABINE 10 M - BENJAMINS
Coupe COUPE CARABINE 10 M BENJAMINS
1. BRION 632  PELLETIER Camille 254
              PERCHAUD Quentin  193
              MOREAU Gaspard    185

EQUIPES CARABINE 10 M - JEUNES
Coupe COUPE CARABINE 10 M JEUNES
1. DEOLS 834  GAUDEMER Thomas     289
              HEMERY Hugo         276
              DUBOIS Flavien      269
2. TOI   821  LAPLANCHE Alexandre 280
              LE FLOCH Louise     277
              TRUMEAU Armand      264
3. BRION 693  COUTAND Anthhony    252
              ROUDET Brieux       226
              PELLETIER Florine   215

EQUIPES CARABINE 10 M - JUNIORS ADULTES
Coupe COUPE CARABINE 10 M ADULTES JUNIORS
1. BRION 822  EL KMOMRI Ludivine 279
              ARDELET Sylvie     277
              PELLETIER Muriel   266
2. DEOLS 767  PARENT Pierre      271
              PEYROT Celine      252
              LOUIS Johan        244
3. STC   738  DEVAUX Christian   271
              CHABENAT Ophelie   237
              BERTHON Alexa      230

PISTOLET 10 M - POUSSINS G
1. TRUFFIER Thomas BRENNOUX  253  (87 85 81) 
2. FALIERO No�     TOI       193  (70 69 54) 

PISTOLET 10 M - BENJAMINS F
1. FAUCHON Florine BUZANCAIS  263  (89 89 85) 

PISTOLET 10 M - BENJAMINS G
1. GAUDEMER Axel DEOLS     289  (97 95 97) 
2. SERRAIT Wyatt LE BLANC  257  (84 87 86) 

PISTOLET 10 M - MINIMES F
1. BEIGNEUX Klara BRENNOUX  244  (76 85 83) 

PISTOLET 10 M - CADETS F
1. FAUCHON Estelle BUZANCAIS  268  (88 90 90) 

PISTOLET 10 M - CADETS G
1. BARTHELEMY Valery BRION  262  (89 91 82) 

PISTOLET 10 M - DAMES I
1. PITOIS Valerie   DEOLS     275  (92 88 95) 
2. ROBERT La�titia  LE BLANC  259  (90 84 85) 
3. DUBOIS Veronique DEOLS     252  (81 87 84) 

PISTOLET 10 M - DAMES II
1. DOISEAU Anne Cecile BRENNOUX  236  (81 76 79) 

PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS I
1. MALLET Micha�l   BUZANCAIS     271  (91 90 90) 
2. DESCHAMPS Beno�t BUZANCAIS     270  (88 92 90) 
3. DANJON Lo�c      LE PECHEREAU  261  (89 84 88) 

PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS II
 1. TRICOIRE Pascal      DEOLS      280  (94 91 95) 
 2. MASSON Patrice       DEOLS      276  (88 91 97) 
 3. SELMAN Daniel        DEOLS      276  (91 94 91) 
 4. TALBOT Emmanuel      DEOLS      273  (90 94 89) 
 5. DUBOIS Michel        DEOLS      271  (87 91 93) 
 6. HEMERY Christophe    DEOLS      271  (88 91 92) 
 7. BARTHELEMY Thierry   BRION      267  (92 87 88) 
 8. FAUCHON Stephane     BUZANCAIS  266  (95 86 85) 
 9. COUPLET Dominique    DEOLS      264  (89 89 86) 
10. CAMPAN Patrice       STC        262  (94 86 82) 
11. VILLANNEAU Yannick   BRENNOUX   260  (81 89 90) 
12. ALAPHILIPPE Thierry  BRION      254  (81 87 86) 
13. BRIMBOEUF Philippe   LE BLANC   252  (88 78 86) 
14. MANCHON Fran�ois     STC        248  (84 78 86) 
15. DAUBRY Fran�ois      BRION      247  (83 75 89) 
16. ROBERT Johan         LE BLANC   246  (79 82 85) 
17. ARDELET Jean Paul    BRION      211  (66 71 74) 
18. PELLETIER Jean Louis BRION      210  (67 75 68) 
19. DUCHEMIN Didier      STC        202  (67 69 66) 

PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS III
1. LABRUNE Daniel    DEOLS     270  (93 88 89) 
2. DEVAUX Christian  STC       267  (88 87 92) 
3. POMPIER Daniel    DEOLS     257  (90 84 83) 
4. DOISEAU Michel    BRENNOUX  238  (84 76 78) 
5. CARRE Raymond     FOECY     234  (87 75 72) 
6. CLOAREC Gerard    STC       230  (79 75 76) 
7. KESSLER Dominique DEOLS     223  (70 78 75) 
8. RIFFET Jean Louis DEOLS     187  (70 55 62) 
9. THORAUD Michel    BRION     174  (49 64 61) 

PISTOLET 10 M - DAMES III
1. TOUZET Josette      DEOLS  250  (84 83 83) 
2. LEDOUX Joelle       BRION  249  (85 83 81) 
3. GARRIVET Jacqueline DEOLS  222  (70 77 75) 
4. LEGRIX Marie Rose   DEOLS  219  (66 76 77) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET 10 M - JUNIORS ADULTES
Coupe COUPE PISTOLET 10 M JUNIORS ADULTES
1. DEOLS     832  TRICOIRE Pascal     280
                  MASSON Patrice      276
                  SELMAN Daniel       276
2. BUZANCAIS 807  MALLET Micha�l      271
                  DESCHAMPS Beno�t    270
                  FAUCHON Stephane    266
3. STC       777  DEVAUX Christian    267
                  CAMPAN Patrice      262
                  MANCHON Fran�ois    248
4. BRION     770  BARTHELEMY Thierry  267
                  ALAPHILIPPE Thierry 254
                  LEDOUX Joelle       249
5. LE BLANC  757  ROBERT La�titia     259
                  BRIMBOEUF Philippe  252
                  ROBERT Johan        246
6. BRENNOUX  734  VILLANNEAU Yannick  260
                  DOISEAU Michel      238
                  DOISEAU Anne Cecile 236

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - CADETS F
1. BEIGNEUX Anais BRENNOUX  274  (87 93 94) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - CADETS G
1. DUBOIS Flavien DEOLS  269  (89 91 89) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - JUNIORS G
1. PICHARD Aurelien BRENNOUX  281  (92 96 93) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - DAMES I
1. TANCHOUX Estelle BRENNOUX  277  (95 86 96) 
2. LEVEQUE Laurence BRENNOUX  272  (91 93 88) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - SENIORS I
1. MADROLLES Florentin LE RALLIMENT  292  (97 98 97) 
2. GUIGNARD Nicolas    BRION         287  (95 96 96) 
3. GUIGNARD Clement    BRION         287  (94 98 95) 
4. PASTOR Mickael      BRENNOUX      285  (91 96 98) 
5. GABARD Hugues       BRENNOUX      269  (93 89 87) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - SENIORS II
1. SOUPENE Mathieu DEOLS     283  (94 93 96) 
2. BEIGNEUX Renaud BRENNOUX  281  (93 94 94) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - SENIORS III
1. DEVAUX Christian  STC  291  (96 98 97) 
2. KIEFFER Jean Paul STC  283  (97 96 90) 

EQUIPES CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - JUNIORS ADULTES
Coupe COUPE CARABINE 50 M JUNIORS ADULTES
1. BRENNOUX 847  PASTOR Mickael   285
                 BEIGNEUX Renaud  281
                 PICHARD Aurelien 281

PISTOLET 25 M - CADETS G
1. BARTHELEMY Valery BRION  251  (120 131    ) 

PISTOLET 25 M - JUNIORS G
1. BAZIN Justin STC  182  ( 73 109    ) 

PISTOLET 25 M - SENIORS I
1. BLANCHET Olivier DEOLS  273  (133 140    ) 

PISTOLET 25 M - SENIORS II
1. DUBOIS Michel       DEOLS  279  (143 136    ) 
2. TRICOIRE Pascal     DEOLS  276  (140 136    ) 
3. SELMAN Daniel       DEOLS  267  (134 133    ) 
4. COUPLET Dominique   DEOLS  266  (132 134    ) 
5. BARTHELEMY Thierry  BRION  247  (122 125    ) 
6. CAMPAN Patrice      STC    243  (123 120    ) 
7. ALAPHILIPPE Thierry BRION  225  (122 103    ) 
8. AUDONNET Franck     STC    170  ( 77  93    ) 
9. EL MALKI Rachid     STC    163  ( 78  85    ) 

PISTOLET 25 M - SENIORS III
1. LABRUNE Daniel       DEOLS  276  (137 139    ) 
2. PENIGUET Jean Pierre DEOLS  275  (141 134    ) 
3. GARRIVET Pascal      DEOLS  267  (133 134    ) 
4. DESCARS Alain        DEOLS  259  (129 130    ) 
5. MARTINET Fran�ois    DEOLS  244  (124 120    ) 
6. POMPIER Daniel       DEOLS  227  (128  99    ) 
7. BISIAUX Jean Paul    STC    223  (114 109    ) 
8. RETAILLEAU Christian STC    208  (105 103    ) 
9. BELLERT Pierre       STC    183  ( 81 102    ) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET 25 M - EQUIPE 25 M
Coupe COUPE 25 M
1. DEOLS 831  DUBOIS Michel        279
              LABRUNE Daniel       276
              TRICOIRE Pascal      276
2. BRION 723  BARTHELEMY Valery    251
              BARTHELEMY Thierry   247
              ALAPHILIPPE Thierry  225
3. STC   674  CAMPAN Patrice       243
              BISIAUX Jean Paul    223
              RETAILLEAU Christian 208

PISTOLET PERCUSSION CENTRALE 25 M - SENIORS II
1. TALBOT Emmanuel DEOLS  282  (142 140    ) 
2. TRICOIRE Pascal DEOLS  265  (136 129    ) 
3. DUBOIS Michel   DEOLS  254  (126 128    ) 
4. CAMPAN Patrice  STC    251  (124 127    ) 

PISTOLET PERCUSSION CENTRALE 25 M - SENIORS III
1. LABRUNE Daniel       DEOLS      284  (139 145    ) 
2. PENIGUET Jean Pierre DEOLS      269  (130 139    ) 
3. DESCARS Alain        DEOLS      251  (121 130    ) 
4. MAGNERON Jean Yves   BUZANCAIS  239  (118 121    ) 
5. POMPIER Daniel       DEOLS      235  (118 117    ) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET PERCUSSION CENTRALE 25 M - EQUUIPE 25 M PERCUSSION CENTRALE 
Coupe COUPE 25 M PERCUSSION CENTRALE
1. DEOLS 835  LABRUNE Daniel       284
              TALBOT Emmanuel      282
              PENIGUET Jean Pierre 269

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M - CADETS G
1. BARTHELEMY Valery BRION  217  (71 78 68) 

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M - SENIORS I
1. BLANCHET Olivier DEOLS  252  (92 86 74) 

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M - SENIORS II
1. COUPLET Dominique   DEOLS  261  (84 89 88) 
2. DUBOIS Michel       DEOLS  256  (92 83 81) 
3. SELMAN Daniel       DEOLS  251  (84 91 76) 
4. TRICOIRE Pascal     DEOLS  247  (80 84 83) 
5. BARTHELEMY Thierry  BRION  247  (87 89 71) 
6. CAMPAN Patrice      STC    214  (82 60 72) 
7. ALAPHILIPPE Thierry BRION  214  (81 73 60) 
8. AUDONNET Franck     STC    133  (50 44 39) 

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M - SENIORS III
1. PENIGUET Jean Pierre DEOLS      271  (96 88 87) 
2. POMPIER Daniel       DEOLS      259  (88 83 88) 
3. MARTINET Fran�ois    DEOLS      220  (86 81 53) 
4. MAGNERON Jean Yves   BUZANCAIS  218  (92 62 64) 
5. BISIAUX Jean Paul    STC        205  (71 62 72) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M - EQJUIPE 25 M STANDARD
Coupe COUPE 25 M STANDARD
1. DEOLS 791  PENIGUET Jean Pierre 271
              COUPLET Dominique    261
              POMPIER Daniel       259
2. BRION 678  BARTHELEMY Thierry   247
              BARTHELEMY Valery    217
              ALAPHILIPPE Thierry  214
3. STC   552  CAMPAN Patrice       214
              BISIAUX Jean Paul    205
              AUDONNET Franck      133
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